
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Alachua County Procurement

Bid Number RFP-21-239-0-2020/MM

Bid Name Annual Northeast Flatwoods Preserve Hunting Agreement

Bid Due Date 8/5/2020 2:00:00 PM

Bid Opening Closed

5 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 
Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Eric Pace 08/05/2020 14260 west Newberry road #229,
, Newberry, FL, 32669  $500.00 Bidding document 

2 . Jeremy Lawson 08/05/2020 213 N Church St,
, Starke, FL, 32091  $0.00 Bidding document 

Updated 

3 . Dale Townsend 08/04/2020 26729 NW 8th Lane,
, Newberry, FL, 32669  $ Bidding document 

4 . Douglas Mercer 08/03/2020 8515 East County Rd 225,
, Gainesville, FL, 32609  $ Bidding document 

5 . William L Polk Enterprises 08/05/2020 600 Cascade Ave,
, Leesburg, FL, 34748  $0.00 Bidding document 


